+ORDER INFORMATION: AM5H-T- Code1 - Code2 - Code3 Code4
AC 110/220VA
Alarm Output
N
R2
R3
Aux. Power
DC 24VC

B
R1
Code 1 Input Type Code 2 Code 3
None
1 Control & 2 Relays
1 Control & 1 Relay
1 Control
O Option
AC/DC100~240VE
RS-485Y
Output
N None
Code 4
4~20 mAA
0~10VV
OptionO
200~1800 C
0
-185~900 C
0
-200~200 C
0
-200~1360 C
0
0~1750 C
0
0~1760 C
0
-200~395 C
0
6 Display Screen:
6 Accuracy:
High brightness red LED; 14.22mm(0.56")
16 cycles / sec
-19999~99999
-19999~99999
doFL / ioFL or -doFL / -ioFL
Automatic with "-" indication
Push buttons
Automatic with "OPEn" indication
EEPROM
0~99 sec
AC 277V / 7A; DC 30V / 7A
0~999%
0~99 sec
15 bit
<250 msec (0~90%)
RS-485 Modbus RTU mode
19200 / 9600 / 4800 / 2400 bps
20~90% RH (non-condensing)
20~90% RH (non-condensing)
AC/DC 100~240V; DC 12 / 24 / 30~90V
8.5VA (all functions output)
1.5KVac / 1min (Input / Power)
6 Sampling Time:
6 Zero Adjustment:
6 Display Range:
6 Over Range Indication:
6 Polarity Indication:
6 Parameters Setting:
6 Disconnection Indication:
6 Back Up Memory:
6 Alarm Action:
6 Alarm Run Delay Time:
6 Relay Contact:
6 Proportion Control Area:
6 Proportion Control Time:
6 Analog Output Resolution:
6 Output Response Time:
6 Output Capability:
6 Communication:
6 Baud Rate:
6 Temperature Coefficient: